Hawthorne Hills
4720 CTY HWY |
Saukville, WI 53080
262-268-7701

NONDN

4

W/TAX

Mee-Kwon Park

6333 Bonniwell Rd.
Mequon, WI 53097

262-242-1310

SPRING RATES - Open to May 3rd

WEEKDAYS WEEKENDS
PUBLIC FEES
9 HOLES | 18 HOLES| 9 HOLES 18 HOLES
GreenFees | $ 17.00] $ 30.00| $ 20.00] S 35.00
WEEKDAYS WEEKENDS
ID CARD
9 HOLES | 18 HOLES| 9 HOLES 18 HOLES
Ir/College S 13.00] $ 2000 $ 17.00] S 26.00
Senior S 13.00] $ 20.00| $ 17.00] S 26.00
Adult S 15.00] $ 24.00| $ 17.00] S 26.00
SUMMER RATES
May 3rd to October 3rd
WEEKDAYS WEEKENDS
PUBLIC FEES
9 HOLES | 18 HOLES| 9 HOLES 18 HOLES
GreenFees | S 24.00] $ 40.00| S 26.00] S 45.00
WEEKDAYS WEEKENDS
ID CARD
9 HOLES | 18 HOLES| 9 HOLES 18 HOLES
Jr/College S 14.00]| $ 2200 $ 21.00] S 35.00
Senior S 14.00]| $ 22.00| $ 21.00] S 35.00
Adult S 19.00] $ 30.00| S 21.00] S 35.00
FALL RATES - October 4th to Close
WEEKDAYS WEEKENDS
PUBLIC FEES
9 HOLES | 18 HOLES| 9 HOLES 18 HOLES
GreenFees | $ 17.00] $ 30.00] S 20.00] S 35.00
WEEKDAYS WEEKENDS
ID CARD
9 HOLES | 18 HOLES| 9 HOLES 18 HOLES
Jr/College | $ 13.00] $ 20.00] S 17.00] S 26.00
Senior S 13.00] $ 2000 $ 17.00] S 26.00
Adult S 15.00] $ 24.00| $ 17.00] S 26.00

TWILIGHT RATES

WEEKENDS

9 HOLES

18 HOLES

$ 23.00

$ 38.00

WEEKENDS

9 HOLES | 18 HOLES

*Family Special

$ 18.00

$ 28.00

$ 18.00

$ 28.00

CART FEES

WEEKDAYS/WEEKENDS

9 HOLES

18 HOLES

$10.00

$18.00

ID CARD

Type

Price

Jr&
College
(7 to 22)

$ 12.00

Resident
Regular (18
to 61)

$ 17.00

RESIAcCTIT

Senior
(62.+)

$ 27.00

Non Resident
(18+)

$ 45.00




